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Civilian 

Becky Van Niman 
USDA, VA, HHS, DOC, DOI, Treasury 
becky.vanniman@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(862) 881-2795 
SC: Guy Gawrych 
ISR: Jillian Gadd 

Dylan Johnson 
DOE, NASA 
dylan.johnson@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(301) 525-8550 
SC: Deven Peterson 
ISR: Truman Baldwin 

Pearl Knauss 
DHS, DOJ, DOS 
pearl.knauss@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 787-2933 
SC: John Lee 
ISR: Truman Baldwin 

 

Defense & Intelligence 

Kirk Hunter 
Intelligence Community 
kirk.hunter@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(410) 570-4244 
SC: Mike Prichard 

Nate Dykstra 
Intelligence Community (VA & MD), Army, DISA 
nate.dykstra@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(410) 794-6780 
SC: Bob Sherlock / Mike Prichard 
ISR: Jordan Longchamp 

Scott Rosen 
Air Force, Space Force, Navy, MDA 
scott.rosen@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(617) 285-8222 
SC: Lewis Wheeler / Michael Prichard 
ISR: Luke Klocek 

 

Sales Overlays 

Jim Williams 
Strategic Programs 
jim.williams@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(540) 622-3361 
SC: Bob Sherlock 

John Buchanan 
AI/HPC Solutions 
john.buchanan@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(862) 881 2795 
SC: Lewis Wheeler 

Jonathan Ferguson 
Pentaho Solutions 
jonathan.ferguson@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 725-3282 
SC: Pragyansmita Nayak 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:becky.vanniman@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:dylan.johnson@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:pearl.knauss@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:kirk.hunter@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:nate.dykstra@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:scott.rosen@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:jim.williams@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:john.buchanan@hitachivantarafederal.com
mailto:jonathan.ferguson@hitachivantarafederal.com


 

 
Last Updated: October 17, 2025 

Leadership 

Mark Serway 
Chief Executive Officer 
mark.serway@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 787-2925 

Ryan Hinkle 
Director, Sales 
ryan.hinkle@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(606) 422-3362 

Cody Sellers 
Manager, Civilian Sales 
cody.sellers@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 474-3785 

Melissa Hardt 
Director, Marketing & Partnerships 
melissa.hardt@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(571) 535-6063 

Majed Saadi 
Chief Technology Officer 
majed.saadi@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(571) 274-9485 

Jonathan Flynn 
Manager, Pre-Sales Engineering 
jonathan.flynn@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(781) 296-7088 

Joe Corcoran 
Chief Operating Officer 
joe.corcoran@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 505-5105 

Gary Bryant 
Director, Professional Services 
gary.bryant@hitachivantarafederal.com  
(803) 646-5883 

 

Inside Sales 

Connor Murray (Manager) 
connor.murray@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 215-8026 

Jillian Gadd 
jillian.gadd@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 787-2947 

Jordan Longchamp 
jordan.longchamp@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 554-9303 

Luke Klocek 
luke.klocek@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(310) 780-0743 

Truman Baldwin 
truman.baldwin@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(806) 368-1091 

 

Renewals 

Yllen Llanes (Manager) 
yllen.llanes@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(760) 895-8148 

Alex Gonzalez 
alex.gonzalez@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(559) 859-5361 

Justine Brown 
justine.brown@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(703) 787-2911 

Sydney Kumor 
sydney.kumor@hitachivantarafederal.com 
(571) 509-8360 
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